

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.1733 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	21.01.2026	<p data-bbox="555 490 647 524"><u>HN, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="555 562 1238 775">It is submitted that the learned counsel for the petitioner is no more and a fresh vakalat shall be filed on behalf of the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="555 826 1238 1099">The learned counsel appearing for the 4th respondent submits that the dispute between the petitioner and the 4th respondent has been resolved before the Lok Adalat.</p> <p data-bbox="652 1151 1129 1184">Post the matter on 28.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="555 1373 608 1397">PNS</p> <p data-bbox="1134 1335 1227 1368" style="text-align: right;"><u>HN, J</u></p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE